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PACIFIC MODULE CENTER

THE PACIFIC COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $2,793
Product Number 737-10-114-12-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK:
HANDWOVEN  JANUSFIBER®. STAINLESS STEEL FEET.
INTEGRATED D RINGS FOR SEAT CUSHION ATTACHMENT
INCLUDED. CUSHION REQUIRED SOLD SEPARATELY.

\% 31.5"
D 39.5"
H 32"
SH 12.25"
OSH 17.25"
WEIGHT 36 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: LIMESTONE
STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3

HIGHLIGHTS

S

+1 310 652 7090

80 CM
100 CM
81 CM
31 CM
44 CM
16 KG



