JANUS et Cie®







PACIFIC MODULE CENTER

THE PACIFIC COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: \$2,793

Product Number 737-10-114-12-00

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK: HANDWOVEN JANUSFIBER®. STAINLESS STEEL FEET. INTEGRATED D RINGS FOR SEAT CUSHION ATTACHMENT INCLUDED. CUSHION REQUIRED SOLD SEPARATELY.

W	31.5"	80 CM	
D	39.5"	100 CM	
Н	32"	81 CM	
SH	12.25"	31 CM	
OSH	17.25"	44 CM	
WEIGHT	36 LBS	16 KG	

FINISH SHOWN: LIMESTONE

STOCKED FINISHES



ENVIRONMENTS







